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Anlage
Drieschgarten, 52382 Niederzier (-Oberzier)
G 02428-2576 tennis@tv-huchem-stammeln.de

Sportwart/in
Schlaugat, Stefan
T 01777391441 stefan.schlaugat@freenet.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Heidel, Britta
T 0151-12163903 britta.heidel@jh-computer.net
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Herren 40 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga 4-er
MF: Manuel Ettler
m 015253548114; manuelettler@freenet.de
Herren 40 2 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga 4-er
MF: Christian Bertrand; T 01606378863

m 0160/6378863; christian-bertrand@gmx.de
Herren 40 3 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Christian Fell
m 017661183006; fell.christian@googlemail.com
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ERer, Julian

Ettler, Manuel
Ward, Dany
Cornelius, Martin
Memmersheim, Dirk
Hoegen, Thomas
Schlaugat, Stefan
Bertrand, Christian
Schubert, Thomas
Haaf3, Michael
Greven, Rene
Voulon, Marcel
Henke, Dennis
Fell, Christian
Stens, Alexander
Huber, Stephan
Hohne, Patrick
Fuchs, Patrick
Giesler, André
Schall, Markus
Domagala, Sebastian
Pley, Christian
Cohnen, Tom
Becker, Lars
Bauer, Bjorn

ID-Nr.

18402025
17850717
17904019
18303039
17601652
17201773
18202668
18204256
17401719
17701686
17801779
17901866
18400125
17610650
18002434
18101753
17701706
17201742
17601897
17001921
17401603
18404413
16901976
17901738
18001311

LK
LK3,3
LK3,2
LK4,0
LK4,1
LK5,7
LK5,9
LK6,3
LK®6,7
LK6,7
LK6,8
LK6,9
LK8,4
LK8,5
LK8,6
LK8,8
LK8,9
LK9,4
LK9,5
LK9,7
LK10,6
LK12,1
LK13,0
LK13,8
LK14,7
LK15,4

DR-Sen.
D27
D43/H45
D210/H40

Ra. Name (Nat.)

26 Flink, Arndt

27 Heidel, Jurgen
28 Habbinga, Claas
29 Kovacs, Andras
30 Schiller, Andy
31 Hochmann, John

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
17101892 LK15,6
17401633 LK15,8
17651802 LK17,1
17503351 LK18,5
18103359 LK21,6
17101905 LK24,5
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